

2020 Alabama FFA Foundation Wall of Honor Luncheon Ticket Order Form

The 2020 Alabama FFA Foundation luncheon will be held at 11:00 AM Wednesday, June 3, at the Alabama Cattlemen's Association; 201 S. Bainbridge Street; Montgomery. To reserve your luncheon ticket(s), please include names of attendees below, and mail this form with your check made payable to "Alabama FFA Foundation" to the address listed below before May 27, 2020. Tickets are \$30.00 each.

Your name badge will serve as your luncheon ticket and may be picked up upon arrival at the Alabama Cattlemen's Association. The dress code is business casual.

1		-	
2		-	
3			
4		-	
5		-	
6		-	
7		-	
8		-	
9		-	
10		-	
Enclosed is my check for \$		_ for	_ tickets.
Please mail to:	Alabama FFA Foundation Attn: Grace Ellis PO Box 11000 Montgomery, AL 36191		